
11/1/2025

Division Open

Reporting.Division 1D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Breana Seifermann 675 StateMN

Nicole Schulz 610 StateMN

Tessa Bucher 591 StateMN

Sydni Schroeder 354 StateMN

Myla Baum 274 StateMN

Grace Kampa 270 StateMN

Dylynn Bailey 256 StateMN

Rachel Dolezal 196 StateMN

Sue Kay Gorman 140 StateSD

Paula McCollam 115 StateSD

Diane Bucher 109 StateMN

Sarah Swartout 80 StateMN

Joanie Hills 78 StateMN

McKenzie Miller 76 StateMN

Kathleen Murdock 72 StateSD

Trisha Nepsha 69 StateMN

Amanda Georges 19 StateMN

Sara Anderson 18 StateWI

Reporting.Division 2D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Trisha Nepsha 712 StateMN

Dylynn Bailey 444 StateMN

Amanda Georges 432 StateMN

Nicole Schulz 420 StateMN

Breana Seifermann 366 StateMN

Rachel Dolezal 361 StateMN

Isabella Seppo 246 StateMN

Ashley Foust 198 StateMN

Sara Anderson 145 StateWI

Tessa Bucher 142 StateMN

Grace Kampa 96 StateMN



11/1/2025

Jayme Johnson 94 StateWY

Kathleen Murdock 93 StateSD

Kim Meador 92 StateWI

Sydni Schroeder 80 StateMN

Sarah Swartout 72 StateMN

Jayda Swegarden 72 StateMN

Myla Baum 60 StateMN

Brooke Schubert 60 StateMN

Diane Bucher 39 StateMN

Rae Ann Michal 36 StateMN

McKenzie Miller 9 StateMN

Reporting.Division 3D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Ashley Foust 802 StateMN

Diane Bucher 592 StateMN

Nicole Schulz 465 StateMN

Jody Bailey 440 StateMN

Alisha Scofield 424 StateMN

Grace Kampa 410 StateMN

Breana Seifermann 408 StateMN

Amanda Georges 342 StateMN

Brooke Schubert 284 StateMN

Anna Haggberg 252 StateMN

Lindsey Williams 228 StateND

McKenzie Miller 212 StateMN

Sara Anderson 196 StateWI

Trisha Nepsha 190 StateMN

Myla Baum 161 StateMN

Sloane Stahnke 138 StateMN

Dylynn Bailey 134 StateMN

Rachel Dolezal 130 StateMN

Sue Kay Gorman 129 StateSD

Rae Ann Michal 126 StateMN

Tessa Bucher 120 StateMN



11/1/2025

Paula McCollam 102 StateSD

Debra Shriver 98 StateMN

Kathleen Murdock 76 StateSD

Joanie Hills 72 StateMN

Jayda Swegarden 68 StateMN

Jennifer Benes 58 StateMN

Jayme Johnson 46 StateWY

Julie Johnson 34 StateWI

Isabella Seppo 34 StateMN

Division Youth

Reporting.Division 1D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Elianah Danger 438 StateMN

Aubrey Miller 429 StateMN

Sadie DeRuyter 377 StateMN

Olivia Pederson 346 StateMN

Abby Peterson 340 StateMN

Alyssa Bartkowski 259 StateMO

Palynn Phillips 202 StateWI

Josie Johnson 180 StateWI

Myla Munn 161 StateMN

Kelsey Sneller 107 StateMN

Brenna Pearson 76 StateMN

Jenna Hegg 65 StateMN

Naomi Neuman 32 StateWI

Madison Kurr 20 StateMN

Reporting.Division 2D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Aubrey Miller 276 StateMN

Kaydince Saxton 264 StateMN

Madison Kurr 200 StateMN

Olivia Pederson 190 StateMN

Elianah Danger 172 StateMN

Kamryn Nissen 124 StateND



11/1/2025

Naomi Neuman 116 StateWI

Kaia Roemmich 108 StateMN

Jenna Hegg 97 StateMN

Kaydence Feia 78 StateMN

Kelsey Sneller 60 StateMN

Myla Munn 58 StateMN

Reporting.Division 3D

SumOfPointsLastNameFirstName

Teagan Polansky 766 StateMN

Jenna Hegg 673 StateMN

Kaia Roemmich 468 StateMN

Kamryn Nissen 292 StateND

Ava Perrault 234 StateND

Olivia Pederson 232 StateMN

Cynthia Saxton 228 StateMN

Madison Kurr 226 StateMN

Kaydince Saxton 224 StateMN

Naomi Neuman 220 StateWI

Audrey Sundell 208 StateMN

Palynn Phillips 174 StateWI

Brenna Pearson 174 StateMN

Myla Munn 166 StateMN

Carina Golden 146 StateMN

Sadie DeRuyter 120 StateMN

Aubrey Miller 118 StateMN

Ava Mauer 112 StateMN

Kenadi Meador 76 StateWI

Josie Johnson 64 StateWI

Abby Peterson 20 StateMN


